Thursday, 15 October

13:00
13:30

14:15
14:20
14:30
14:40
14:50

15:05
15:15
15:25
15:35
15:45
15:55
16:25
16:35
16:45
16:55
17:05

Registration, Trade Stands and Coffee
Welcome Cork EM Team Welcome to IAEM 2015

Video Presentation Emergency Medicine in Ireland - A Year in Review

COFFEE - VISIT THE EXHIBITOR STANDS

Kieran Henry Two Sides to Every Story - Human Factors in Handovers
David Hennelly Getting Cardiac Arrest Care Right in Ireland - The One Life Project

Mark Wilson Performing Burr Holes: on the street? In the ED?...seriously?
Brian Burns The Joys of Pre-Hospital Emergency Medicine Practice in Australia
Jason van der Velde Pre-Hospital Emergency Medicine - Making It Happen in Ireland

Friday, 16 October

08:00
08:30
08:40
08:50
09:00
09:10
09:20
09:30

09:45
09:55
10:05
10:15

Registration, Trade Stands and Coffee



Friday, 16 October
10:25
10:55
11:05
11:15
11:25
11:35
11:45

12:00
12:10
12:20
12:30
12:40
12:50
13:50
14:00
14:10
14:20
14:30
14:40

14:55
15:05
15:15
15:25
15:35
16:05
16:15
16:25

16:40
16:50
17:00
17:10

What It Says in
the Papers

Reflecting on Practice

Medicine in EM

Research

Acute Care Systems

Trauma Networks

Future of
Emergency Medicine

COFFEE - VISIT THE EXHIBITOR STANDS

Peter Cameron
Natalie May
Theresa Campo
Natalie May
Brian Burns
Una Kennedy

Vida Hamilton
Suzanne Timmons
Eugene Cassidy
Brian O'Riordan
Chris Luke

My top 3 papers of the year

My top 3 papers of the year - Paediatrics
My top 3 papers of the year

Social Media and Emergency Medicine
How to survive when you're sinking
Meditation and Mindfulness in the ED?

National Quality Improvement Initiatives in Sepsis
Delirium in the ED - Time for a rethink?

Alcohol Detox in the ED - the Use of the CIWA Tool
ECG Pearls

What’s New in Nightclub Medicine

LUNCH - VISIT THE EXHIBITOR STANDS

Eoin Coughlan
John Browne
Abel Wakai

To be Announced
Peter Cameron
John Ryan

Keith Willett
Peter Cameron
John McManus
Colm Henry

Participatory Action Research - What is It?

Emergency and Urgent Care Ql - Updates from Siren

Our Patients Need You: IAEM Guideline Development

IAEM Top Abstract

Research in Emergency Medicine - Key Ingredients to Increasing Productivity
What Trainers & Trainees Need to Know about the QIP for FRCEM

Delivering Emergency and Acute Care in the NHS

Delivering Emergency and Acute Care in Victoria & Qatar
Delivering Emergency and Acute Care in the US & Warzones
Delivering Emergency and Acute Care in Ireland

COFFEE - VISIT THE EXHIBITOR STANDS

Keith Willett
Peter Cameron
Eilish McGovern

Cliff Mann

Gerry McCarthy

Mark Doyle

Honoree to be Announced

Trauma Networks - NHS
Trauma Networks - Australia & Qatar
Trauma Networks - Ireland's Future

State of the College - RCEM

State of the Programme - EMP

State of the Emergency Medicine Nation - IAEM
LEO VELLA LECTURE



