## Thursday, 15 October

13:00	Registration, Trade Stands and Coffee				
13:30	Welcome	Cork EM Team	Welcome to IAEM 2015		
14:15		Video Presentation	Emergency Medicine in Ireland - A Year in Review		
14:20	Making the Diagnosis	Geraldine McMahon	Strategies in Low-Risk Chest Pain		
14:30		Tomás Breslin	Evidence-based Workup & Management of Pulmonary Embolism		
14:40		Peadar Gilligan	Headaches are Giving Me a Headache - Identifying the Subarachnoid Bleed		
14:50		Danny Costello	1st Seizure Pathways in the ED - Local and National		
15:05	Technology	Paul Atkinson	Making the Most of Emergency Medicine Ultrasonography		
15:15		Bob Jarman	Thoracic Ultrasound - A Neat Trick!		
15:25		Mark Wilson	Developing Medical Apps - Lessons Learned from the Good Sam App		
15:35		Padraig Cantillon Murphy	Electrical Engineering and Medicine - Combined Education for the Future		
15:45		James Greer	Nanotechnology in Emergency Medicine		
15:55		COFFEE - VISIT THE EXHIBITOR STANDS			
16:25	PHEM	Kieran Henry	Two Sides to Every Story - Human Factors in Handovers		
16:35		David Hennelly	Getting Cardiac Arrest Care Right in Ireland - The One Life Project		
16:45		Mark Wilson	Performing Burr Holes: on the street? In the ED?seriously?		
16:55		Brian Burns	The Joys of Pre-Hospital Emergency Medicine Practice in Australia		
17:05		Jason van der Velde	Pre-Hospital Emergency Medicine - Making It Happen in Ireland		
		·			

## Friday, 16 October

08:00	Registration, Trade Stands and Coffee				
08:30	PEM	Nandini Kandamany	APLS - Important Updates		
08:40		Roisin McNamara	Scary Respiratory Emergencies in Paediatrics - Some Tips		
08:50		Carol Blackburn	Paediatric Sedation - Progress towards 'The Ouchless ED'		
09:00		Nandini Kandamany	The Febrile Child in the ED - How We Get It Wrong		
09:10	Ambulatory Care	Patrick Cotter	Tissue Adhesives - Getting Sticky with It!		
09:20		Theresa Campo	Cannaboid Hyperemesis		
09:30		Val Small	ANPs: Beyond Minor Injuries		
09:45	Resuscitative Medicine	Darren McLoughlin	What to Do When the Chest is a Bloody Mess		
09:55		Brian Burns	ECMO: on the street? In the ED?seriously?		
10:05		Gareth Davies	REBOA - ready for primetime?		
10:15		Håkon Skogrand	Remote Decision Support for Pre-Hospital Transfusion		

Friday, 16 October				
10:25		COFFEE - VISIT THE EXHIBITOR STANDS		
10:55	What It Says in	Peter Cameron	My top 3 papers of the year	
11:05	the Papers	Natalie May	My top 3 papers of the year - Paediatrics	
11:15		Theresa Campo	My top 3 papers of the year	
11:25	Reflecting on Practice	Natalie May	Social Media and Emergency Medicine	
11:35		Brian Burns	How to survive when you're sinking	
11:45		Una Kennedy	Meditation and Mindfulness in the ED?	
12:00	Medicine in EM	Vida Hamilton	National Quality Improvement Initiatives in Sepsis	
12:10		Suzanne Timmons	Delirium in the ED - Time for a rethink?	
12:20		Eugene Cassidy	Alcohol Detox in the ED - the Use of the CIWA Tool	
12:30		Brian O'Riordan	ECG Pearls	
12:40		Chris Luke	What's New in Nightclub Medicine	
12:50		LUNCH - VISIT THE EXHIBITOR STANDS		
13:50	Research	Eoin Coughlan	Participatory Action Research - What is It?	
14:00		John Browne	Emergency and Urgent Care QI - Updates from Siren	
14:10		Abel Wakai	Our Patients Need You: IAEM Guideline Development	
14:20		To be Announced	IAEM Top Abstract	
14:30		Peter Cameron	Research in Emergency Medicine - Key Ingredients to Increasing Productivity	
14:40		John Ryan	What Trainers & Trainees Need to Know about the QIP for FRCEM	
14:55	Acute Care Systems	Keith Willett	Delivering Emergency and Acute Care in the NHS	
15:05		Peter Cameron	Delivering Emergency and Acute Care in Victoria & Qatar	
15:15		John McManus	Delivering Emergency and Acute Care in the US & Warzones	
15:25		Colm Henry	Delivering Emergency and Acute Care in Ireland	
15:35		COFFEE - VISIT THE EXHIBITOR STANDS		
16:05	Trauma Networks	Keith Willett	Trauma Networks - NHS	
16:15		Peter Cameron	Trauma Networks - Australia & Qatar	
16:25		Eilish McGovern	Trauma Networks - Ireland's Future	
16:40	Future of	Cliff Mann	State of the College - RCEM	
16:50	<b>Emergency Medicine</b>	Gerry McCarthy	State of the Programme - EMP	
17:00		Mark Doyle	State of the Emergency Medicine Nation - IAEM	
17:10		Honoree to be Announced	LEO VELLA LECTURE	